Ideal storage, first floor end unit office or light assembly space with
easy access to Rt. 7 and 184! Property is well maintained and offers
lots of parking. Space has full AC, private office, proposed bath, and  Available SF:
200-amp power.

Lease Rate:

DEMOGRAPHICS

Total Households

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

e 200 amp, 3 Phase Power

Total Population
e 1 Proposed Bath
Average HH Income

e 10' Ceilings

e 9'drive in door

¢ Electric Heat Pump and Full AC
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PROPERTY DESCRIPTION OFEFERING SUMMARY

$2,300.00 Monthly (Gross)+ Utils

0.5 MILES
334

719
$114,284

1 MILE
1,514
3,156
$116,113

+/-2,271 SF

1.5 MILES
3,753
7,835
$115,460
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PER@WER REALTY CORPORATION FLOORPLAN

FOR LEASE // 117 OLD STATE RD, BROOKFIELD CT
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’IIR TOWERREALTY CORPORATION LOCATION MAP

FOR LEASE // 117 OLD STATE RD, BROOKFIELD CT

|
-“\‘;\\

=

dé?'é'l;'-‘Ra

ar

NE

e

/ Sandy |,

geverly Dr
4

geverly Of

Map data ©2025

MICK CONSALVO - MICHAEL DIMYAN

Broker Broker
203.241.5188 ) 203.948.2891
mconsalvo@towercorp.com mdimyan@towercorp.com

Tower Realty Corporation « P.O. Box 5242 - Brookfield, CT 06804 + 203.775.5000 * towercorp.com page 3




’IIR»TOWERREALTYCORPORATION DEMOGRAPHICS MAP & REPORT
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POPULATION 0.5 MILES 1MILE 1.5 MILES
Total Population 719 3,156 7,835
Average Age 44.6 45.8 47.4
Average Age (Male) 41.3 43.2 45.2
Average Age (Female) 45.8 46.4 47.5
HOUSEHOLDS & INCOME 0.5 MILES 1MILE 1.5 MILES
Total Households 334 1,514 3,753
# of Persons per HH 2.2 2.1 2.1
Average HH Income $114,284 $116,113 $115,460
Average House Value $294,694 $305,164 $315,947

2020 American Community Survey (ACS)
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